

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5 4 4 6 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 3 1 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 in CR LM P No. 8 1 4 0 / 2 0 0 8  
of The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HA R Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

RA J E N D R A K U M A R S A M H O T R A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E O F U . T . A D M I N I S T R A T I O N & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-parte stay)

Date: 0 8 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Hi minder Lal,Adv.

Ms. Rajni Ohri, Adv.

Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petition as well as on the  
application for stay of proceedings.

(Pardeep Ku m a r)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)  
Court Master