

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5446/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2008 in CRLMP No. 8140/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJENDRA KUMAR SAMHOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.T.ADMINISTRATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, counter-affidavit, if any, be filed within
one week.

List on 17.7.2009 for final disposal

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master